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Board
Meeting Schedule

Board Meeting
6/8/2017

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
NAU

Board Meeting
6/9/2017

TBD

NAU

Board Meeting
9/28/2017

TBD

NAU

Board Meeting
9/29/2017

TBD

NAU

Board Meeting
11/16/2017

TBD

UA

Board Meeting
11/17/2017

TBD

UA

Board Meeting
2/9/2018

1:00 AM - 12:59 AM
ASU Tempe

Board Meeting
2/9/2018

1:00 AM - 11:59 PM
ASU Tempe

Board Meeting
4/5/2018


https://www.azregents.edu/

TBD
UA

Board Meeting

4/6/2018
TBD
UA

Meeting Documents

Meeting:
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Meeting:
Meeting:
Meeting:
Meeting:
Meeting:
Meeting:
Meeting:
Meeting:
Meeting:
Meeting:
Meeting:
Meeting:
Meeting:
Meeting:
Meeting:
Meeting:
Meeting:

Meeting:

¥ View More Documents

Greg Patterson - Chair

4/21/2017
4/7/2017
3/21/2017
3/17/2017
3/13/2017
3/7/2017
3/6/2017
2/28/2017
2/3/2017
1/30/2017
1/20/2017
12/9/2016
12/5/2016
11/18/2016
10/26/2016
10/12/2016
9/23/2016
8/31/2016
8/19/2016
6/22/2016
6/10/2016



Members

Bill Ridenour
Ram Krishna
Jay Heiler

Rick Myers
Ron Shoopman
Larry Penley
Lyndel Manson
Jared Gorshe

Vianney Careaga
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https://twitter.com/azregents
https://www.facebook.com/AZRegents
https://www.youtube.com/user/abornews
https://www.azregents.edu/about/arizona-wiche-student-exchange-programs
https://www.azregents.edu/board-committees/policy-manual
https://www.azregents.edu/contact-us
https://www.azregents.edu/cas?destination=node/574
https://www.azregents.edu/privacy-policy
https://www.azregents.edu/terms-use
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